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S.No Name of Department Department of Plant Pathology 

 
1 Name of Teacher Dr. Ram Suman Mishra 

2 Designation Assistant professor/PI,AICRP on Medicinal and 

Aromatic Plants 

PI, MIDH 

3 Date of Joining in the University Fixed on0 1.01-1996 

Permanent Post: 25.03.2008 

4 Date of Joining on Present Post 19-09-2019 

5 Specialization Plant Pathology 

6 Education M.Sc.(Ag). Plant pathology 

Ph.D.Botany 

7 E-mail Id drramsumanmishra@gmail.com 

8 Mobile No 9450045737 

9 Teaching experience( In Years) 26 year 

10 Research experience (In Years) 29 Years 

11 Publications: 

No of Research Papers 

No of Books 

No of Booklets 

No of Book chapters 

Any others(Popular article) 

 

92 

03 

06 

4 

22 

12 Students Guided 

PG 

Ph.D 

 

08 

02 

13 No of Project handled 3 

14 Any others 8Awards conferred by various SAUs and National and 

International societies/organization 

Technology-5 

Variety-6( Turmeric,Coriander,Fenugreek ) 

 


