FACULTY INFORMATION FOR WEBSITE

S.No	Name of Department	Department of Plant Pathology
1	Name of Teacher	Dr. Ram Suman Mishra
2	Designation	Assistant professor/PI,AICRP on Medicinal and
		Aromatic Plants
		PI, MIDH
3	Date of Joining in the University	Fixed on 0 1.01-1996
	D. Alli	Permanent Post: 25.03.2008
4	Date of Joining on Present Post	19-09-2019
5	Specialization	Plant Pathology
6	Education	M.Sc.(Ag). Plant pathology
7	E-mail Id	Ph.D.Botany drramsumanmishra@gmail.com
8	Mobile No	9450045737
9	Teaching experience(In Years)	26 year
10	Research experience (In Years)	29 Years
11	Publications:	27 10013
11	No of Research Papers	92
	No of Books	03
	No of Booklets	06
	No of Book chapters	4
	Any others(Popular article)	22
12	Students Guided	
	PG	08
	Ph.D	02
13	No of Project handled	3
14	Any others	8Awards conferred by various SAUs and National and
		International societies/organization
		Technology-5
		Variety-6(Turmeric, Coriander, Fenugreek)